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G1* - C2
Common Oak, Ash, Wild Cherry, 

Hawthorn, Blackthorn

T3 - B2
Common Oak

G4 - C2
Common Oak

T5 - C2
Common Oak

T6 - B2
Common Oak

T7 - B2
Common Oak

T8 - B2
Common Oak

T9 - B2
Field Maple

T10 - B2
Common Oak

T11 - A2
Common Oak

T12 - C2
Field Maple

T13 - B2
Ash

T14 - C2
Common Oak

G15 - C2
Common Oak, Field Maple

T16 - B2
Common Oak

T17 - U
Common Oak

T18 - B2
Common Oak

T19 - A2
Common Oak

T20 - A2
Common Oak

G21* - B12
Common Oak

G22* - B12
Common Oak, Ash, 

Hawthorn, Blackthorn

G2 - C2
Common Oak, Ash, 

Wild Cherry, Hawthorn
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SURVEY STATIONS

Name

STN1
STN2
STN3
STN4
STN5

Easting

476967.560
477021.186
477044.431
477033.916
476982.352

Northing

171246.858
171240.094
171234.477
171177.566
171211.963

Height

39.101
39.703
39.702
39.038
38.912
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2.4m Close Boarded Timber Fence

level
ground

level
ground

ALL SAWN TIMBER TO BE TANALISED.x

DECORATION:
All timbers to receive 2nd coats of Dulux weathershield stain-colour to 
be confirmed. First coat of stain to be applied prior to erection.

Fence orientation and distance from boundaries to be agreed on site.

POSTS:
100 x 100mm timber posts at 2000mm centres

FENCE BOARDING:
100mm x 15mm thick sawn softwood boarding with 15mm overlap.

RAILS:
3no 75 x 75mm thick sawn softwood horizontal rails bolted to posts.

GRAVEL BOARD:
130 X 25mm thick sawn softwood board.

level
ground

level
ground

Fencing supplied & 
installed by fencing 
contractor 

Scale 1:50

ALL SAWN TIMBER TO BE TANALISED.x

DECORATION:
All timbers to receive 2nd coats of Dulux weathershield stain-colour to 
be confirmed. First coat of stain to be applied prior to erection.

Fence orientation and distance from boundaries to be agreed on site.

POSTS:
100 x 100mm timber posts at 2000mm centres

FENCE BOARDING:
100mm x 15mm thick sawn softwood boarding with 15mm overlap.

RAILS:
3no 75 x 75mm thick sawn softwood horizontal rails bolted to posts.

GRAVEL BOARD:
130 X 25mm thick sawn softwood board.

Scale 1:50

FENCE: Steelway-Fensecure Korapal Palisade general purpose 
fencing. Pales to have Acute type heads. Painted dark grey finish

RAILS: 40 x 40 x 6mm R.S.A. galv. top & bottom rails

2.5m Metal Palasade Fence

1.1m high stainless steel hand rail by metalwork contractor. 

Allow 600mm intermediate guard rail between ground level and top of 
rail.

1.1m Metail Hand Rail

WOOD: All timbers to receive 2no coats of Dulux weathershield stain, 
colour to be confirmed. First coat of stain to be applied prior to erection.
Fence orientation and distance from boundaries to be agreed on site.
All saw timber to be tanalised

POSTS: 125 x 75mm timber posts at 1800mm centres

RAILS: 3no 100 x 38mm thick sawn softwood horizontal rails bolted to 
posts.

Scale 1:50

WOOD: All timbers to receive 2no coats of Dulux weathershield stain, 
colour to be confirmed. First coat of stain to be applied prior to erection.
Fence orientation and distance from boundaries to be agreed on site.
All saw timber to be tanalised

POSTS: 125 x 75mm timber posts at 1800mm centres

RAILS: 3no 100 x 38mm thick sawn softwood horizontal rails bolted to 
posts.

1.2m Timber Post and Rail Fence

1.1m Metal Vehicle Swing Barrier Gate1.2m Metal Pedestrian Gate

Scale 1:100

GATE: 1.1m High x 10.8m Wide Alexandra Security galvanised steel double-leaf 
Swing Barrier Gate. PPC dark grey finish.

Rigid rectangular form with bracing struts for strengthening. Two catch posts to allow 
for secure locking in an open or closed position.

HINGE POST: 100x100mm SHS

LATCH POST: 80x80mm SHS

GATE FRAME: 60x60mm SHS

Scale 1:50

GATE: ALL STEEL FENCING (TEL: 0121 492 2435) 1.2m 
High Vertical Bar Railing Single leaf Gate. Manually operated 
with a 180° swing. PPC dark grey finish

GATE WIDTH: 2.2m - non-standard widths available upon 
request. 
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